Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes Division
DIODE ZENER 3.3V 350MW SOT23-3
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Discrete Semiconductor Products
MMBZ4620-E3-18.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
MMBZ4620-E3-18 Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy MMBZ4620-E3-18,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Zener (Nom) (Vz): 3.3V
Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If: -
Tolerance: ±5%
Supplier Device Package: SOT-23-3
Series: Automotive, AEC-Q101
Power - Max: 350mW
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: TO-236-3, SC-59, SOT-23-3
Operating Temperature: -55°C ~ 150°C
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Impedance (Max) (Zzt): 1650 Ohm
Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr: 7.5µA @ 1.5V
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
MMBZ4620-E3-18 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
MMBZ4620-HE3-18
DIODE ZENER 3.3V 350MW SOT23-3
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
MMBZ4620-E3-08
DIODE ZENER 3.3V 350MW SOT23-3
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
MMBZ4620-G3-08
DIODE ZENER 3.3V 350MW SOT23-3
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
MMBZ4619-G3-18
DIODE ZENER 3V 350MW SOT23-3
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
MMBZ4621-E3-08
DIODE ZENER 3.6V 350MW SOT23-3
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
MMBZ4619-HE3-18
DIODE ZENER 3V 350MW SOT23-3
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
MMBZ4619-V-GS08
VISHAY
RFQ
MMBZ4620-G3-18
DIODE ZENER 3.3V 350MW SOT23-3
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
MMBZ4620-HE3-08
DIODE ZENER 3.3V 350MW SOT23-3
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
MMBZ4619-HE3-08
DIODE ZENER 3V 350MW SOT23-3
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
SIT1602BC-32-30E-
33.333000X
-20 TO 70C, 5032, 25PPM, 3.0V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8208AC-32-33S-
37.500000T
-20 TO 70C, 5032, 25PPM, 3.3V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8208AI-G3-33S-
75.000000X
-40 TO 85C, 2520, 50PPM, 3.3V, 7
SiTIME
RFQ
ASTMHTA-27.000MHZ-AK-E
OSC MEMS 27MHZ H/LVCMOS SMD
Abracon LLC
RFQ
SIT8208AI-82-18E-
33.600000X
-40 TO 85C, 7050, 25PPM, 1.8V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT3907AC-2F-33NH-
25.000000T
OSC DCXO 25.0000MHZ LVCMOS LVTTL
SiTIME
RFQ
PB6250005
OSCILLATOR XO 62.5MHZ PECL SMD
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
375NB5C1562T
OSC VCXO 156.2500MHZ LVDS SMD
CTS-Frequency Controls
RFQ
ECOC-2522-12.800-5HC
OSC OCXO 12.8MHZ 5.0V CMOS SMD
ECS Inc.
RFQ
SG-51P 3.6864MC
OSC XO 3.6864MHZ CMOS TTL PC PIN
EPSON
RFQ